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Product features

405 nm ~ 1650 nm

SM and PM Fiber

1 mW ~ 100 mW Output Power

PER up to 20dB

Built-in TE Cooler Optional

Built-in Photodiode Optional

Long Lifetime

High Stability

Customizable Wavelength

Customizable Output Power

Inquire for Quote

⃘  : Optional 

× : NO  

✔ : YES

Wavelength : 405 nm
Part Number Power Fiber Type Fiber Core Package Connector PD TEC Price

PL-WSLP-405-
001m-4-PD

1 mW SMF 3 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-405-
015m-4

15 mW SMF 3 μm Coaxial FC/SMA × × Inquire

PL-WSLP-405-
030m-4

30 mW SMF 3 μm Coaxial FC/SMA × × Inquire
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PL-WSLP-405-
050m-4

50 mW SMF 3 μm Coaxial FC/SMA × × Inquire

PL-WSLP-405-
080m-4

80 mW SMF 3 μm Coaxial FC/SMA × × Inquire

PL-WSLP-405-
100m-4

100 mW SMF 3 μm Coaxial FC/SMA × × Inquire

PL-WSLX-405-
001m-4-H8-T-

PD
1 mW SMF 3 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-405-
015m-4-H8-T

15 mW SMF 3 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-405-
030m-4-H8-T

30 mW SMF 3 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-405-
050m-4-H8-T

50 mW SMF 3 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-405-
080m-4-H8-T

80 mW SMF 3 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-405-
100m-4-H8-T

100 mW SMF 3 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-405-
015m-PM

15 mW PMF 3 μm Coaxial FC × × Inquire

PL-WSLP-405-
030m-PM

30 mW PMF 3 μm Coaxial FC × × Inquire

PL-WSLP-405-
050m-PM

50 mW PMF 3 μm Coaxial FC × × Inquire

PL-WSLP-405-
080m-PM

80 mW PMF 3 μm Coaxial FC × × Inquire

PL-WSLX-405-
015m-PM-H8-T

15 mW PMF 3 μm 8-Pin FC ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-405-
030m-PM-H8-T

30 mW PMF 3 μm 8-Pin FC ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-405-
050m-PM-H8-T

50 mW PMF 3 μm 8-Pin FC ⃘ ✔ Inquire
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PL-WSLX-405-
080m-PM-H8-T

80 mW PMF 3 μm 8-Pin FC ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-405-
050m-10

50 mW UV 10μm 10 μm Coaxial FC/SMA × × Inquire

Wavelength : 445 nm
Part Number Power Fiber Type Fiber Core Package Connector PD TEC Price

PL-WSLP-445-
015m-4

15 mW SMF 3 μm Coaxial FC/SMA × × Inquire

PL-WSLP-445-
030m-4

30 mW SMF 3 μm Coaxial FC/SMA × × Inquire

PL-WSLP-445-
040m-4

40 mW SMF 3 μm Coaxial FC/SMA × × Inquire

PL-WSLP-445-
050m-4

50 mW SMF 3 μm Coaxial FC/SMA × × Inquire

PL-WSLX-445-
015m-4-H8-T

15 mW SMF 3 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-445-
015m-4-H8-T-

PD
15 mW SMF 3 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-445-
030m-4-H8-T

30 mW SMF 3 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-445-
040m-4-H8-T 40 mW SMF 3 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-445-
050m-4-H8-T

50 mW SMF 3 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-445-
015m-PM

15 mW PMF 3 μm Coaxial FC × × Inquire

PL-WSLP-445-
030m-PM

30 mW PMF 3 μm Coaxial FC × × Inquire
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PL-WSLP-445-
040m-PM

40 mW PMF 3 μm Coaxial FC × × Inquire

PL-WSLX-445-
015m-PM-H8-T

15 mW PMF 3 μm 8-Pin FC ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-445-
015m-PM-H8-T-

PD
15 mW PMF 3 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-445-
030m-PM-H8-T

30 mW PMF 3 μm 8-Pin FC ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-445-
040m-PM-H8-T

40 mW PMF 3 μm 8-Pin FC ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-445-
050m-9

50 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA × × Inquire

Wavelength : 488 nm
Part Number Power Fiber Type Fiber Core Package Connector PD TEC Price

PL-WSLP-488-
010m-4

10 mW SMF 3 μm Coaxial FC/SMA × × Inquire

PL-WSLP-488-
015m-4

15 mW SMF 3 μm Coaxial FC/SMA × × Inquire

PL-WSLP-488-
020m-4

20 mW SMF 3 μm Coaxial FC/SMA × × Inquire

PL-WSLX-488-
010m-4-H8-T

10 mW SMF 3 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-488-
010m-4-H8-T-

PD
10 mW SMF 3 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-488-
015m-4-H8-T

15 mW SMF 3 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-488-
020m-4-H8-T

20 mW SMF 3 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-488-
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010m-PM 10 mW PMF 3 μm Coaxial FC × × Inquire

PL-WSLP-488-
015m-PM

15 mW PMF 3 μm Coaxial FC × × Inquire

PL-WSLP-488-
020m-PM

20 mW PMF 3 μm Coaxial FC × × Inquire

PL-WSLX-488-
010m-PM-H8-T

10 mW PMF 3 μm 8-Pin FC ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-488-
010m-PM-H8-T-

PD
10 mW PMF 3 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-488-
015m-PM-H8-T

15 mW PMF 3 μm 8-Pin FC ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-488-
020m-PM-H8-T

20 mW PMF 3 μm 8-Pin FC ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-488-
020m-9

20 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA × × Inquire

Wavelength : 505 nm
Part Number Power Fiber Type Fiber Core Package Connector PD TEC Price

PL-WSLP-505-
005m-4-PD

5 mW SMF 3 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-505-
010m-4

10 mW SMF 3 μm Coaxial FC/SMA × × Inquire

PL-WSLP-505-
020m-4

20 mW PMF 3 μm Coaxial FC/SMA × × Inquire

PL-WSLX-505-
005m-4-H8-T-

PD

5 mW PMF 3 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-505-
010m-4-H8-T

10 mW PMF 3 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-505-
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020m-4-H8-T 20 mW PMF 3 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-505-
005m-PM-PD

5 mW PMF 3 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-505-
010m-PM

10 mW PMF 3 μm Coaxial FC × × Inquire

PL-WSLP-505-
020m-PM

20 mW PMF 3 μm Coaxial FC × × Inquire

PL-WSLX-505-
005m-PM-H8-T-

PD
5 mW PMF 3 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-505-
010m-PM-H8-T

10 mW PMF 3 μm 8-Pin FC ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-505-
020m-PM-H8-T

20 mW PMF 3 μm 8-Pin FC ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-505-
020m-9

20 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA × × Inquire

Wavelength : 520 nm
Part Number Power Fiber Type Fiber Core Package Connector PD TEC Price

PL-WSLP-520-
001m-4-PD

1 mW SMF 3 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-520-
010m-4

10 mW SMF 3 μm Coaxial FC/SMA × × Inquire

PL-WSLP-520-
010m-4-PD

10 mW SMF 3 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-520-
020m-4

20 mW SMF 3 μm Coaxial FC/SMA × × Inquire

PL-WSLP-520-
020m-4-PD

20 mW SMF 3 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-520-
025m-4

25 mW SMF 3 μm Coaxial FC/SMA × × Inquire
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PL-WSLP-520-
025m-4-PD

25 mW SMF 3 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-520-
001m-4-H8-T-

PD
1 mW SMF 3 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-520-
010m-4-H8-T

10 mW SMF 3 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-520-
010m-4-H8-T-

PD
10 mW SMF 3 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-520-
020m-4-H8-T

20 mW SMF 3 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-520-
020m-4-H8-T-

PD
20 mW SMF 3 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-520-
025m-4-H8-T

25 mW SMF 3 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-520-
025m-4-H8-T-

PD
25 mW SMF 3 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-520-
010m-PM-PD

10 mW PMF 3 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-520-
020m-PM-PD

20 mW PMF 3 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-520-
010m-PM-H8-T-

PD
10 mW PMF 3 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-520-
020m-PM-H8-T-

PD
20 mW PMF 3 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-520-
030m-9-PD

30 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

https://pilasers.com/pages/href
https://pilasers.com/pages/href
https://pilasers.com/pages/href
https://pilasers.com/pages/href
https://pilasers.com/pages/href
https://pilasers.com/pages/href
https://pilasers.com/pages/href
https://pilasers.com/pages/href
https://pilasers.com/pages/href
https://pilasers.com/pages/href
https://pilasers.com/pages/href
https://pilasers.com/pages/href
https://pilasers.com/pages/href


2/17/2020 Single Mode Fiber Coupled Laser Diodes – PiLasers

https://pilasers.com/pages/single-mode-fiber-laser-diodes 9/38

Wavelength : 635 nm
Part Number Power Fiber Type Fiber Core Package Connector PD TEC Price

PL-WSLP-635-
001m-4-PD

1 mW SMF 4 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-635-
005m-4-PD

5 mW SMF 4 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-635-
010m-4-PD

10 mW SMF 4 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-635-
015m-4-PD

15 mW SMF 4 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-635-
020m-4-PD

20 mW SMF 4 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-635-
020m-4

20 mW SMF 4 μm Coaxial FC/SMA × × Inquire

PL-WSLP-635-
030m-4

30 mW SMF 4 μm Coaxial FC/SMA × × Inquire

PL-WSLP-635-
050m-4

50 mW SMF 4 μm Coaxial FC/SMA × × Inquire

PL-WSLP-635-
070m-4

70 mW SMF 4 μm Coaxial FC/SMA × × Inquire

PL-WSLP-635-
080m-4 80 mW SMF 4 μm Coaxial FC/SMA × × Inquire

PL-WSLP-635-
100m-4

100 mW SMF 4 μm Coaxial FC/SMA × × Inquire

PL-WSLX-635-
001m-4-H8-T-

PD
1 mW SMF 4 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-635-
005m-4-H8-T-

PD
5 mW SMF 4 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-635-
010m-4-H8-T- 10 mW SMF 4 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire
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PD

PL-WSLX-635-
015m-4-H8-T-

PD
15 mW SMF 4 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-635-
020m-4-H8-T-

PD
20 mW SMF 4 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-635-
020m-4-H8-T

20 mW SMF 4 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-635-
030m-4-H8-T

30 mW SMF 4 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-635-
050m-4-H8-T

50 mW SMF 4 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-635-
050m-4-H8-T-

PD
50 mW SMF 4 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-635-
070m-4-H8-T

70 mW SMF 4 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-635-
080m-4-H8-T

80 mW SMF 4 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-635-
100m-4-H8-T

100 mW SMF 4 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-635-
010m-PM-PD

10 mW PMF 4 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-635-
020m-PM

20 mW PMF 4 μm Coaxial FC × × Inquire

PL-WSLP-635-
030m-PM

30 mW PMF 4 μm Coaxial FC × × Inquire

PL-WSLP-635-
050m-PM

50 mW PMF 4 μm Coaxial FC × × Inquire

PL-WSLP-635-
070m-PM

70 mW PMF 4 μm Coaxial FC × × Inquire

PL-WSLP-635-
80 mW PMF 4 μm Coaxial FC × × Inquire
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080m-PM

PL-WSLP-635-
100m-PM

100 mW PMF 4 μm Coaxial FC × × Inquire

PL-WSLX-635-
010m-PM-H8-T-

PD
10 mW PMF 4 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-635-
020m-PM-H8-T

20 mW PMF 4 μm 8-Pin FC ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-635-
030m-PM-H8-T

30 mW PMF 4 μm 8-Pin FC ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-635-
050m-PM-H8-T

50 mW PMF 4 μm 8-Pin FC ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-635-
050m-PM-H8-T-

PD
50 mW PMF 4 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-635-
070m-PM-H8-T

70 mW PMF 4 μm 8-Pin FC ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-635-
080m-PM-H8-T

80 mW PMF 4 μm 8-Pin FC ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-635-
100m-PM-H8-T

100 mW PMF 4 μm 8-Pin FC ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-635-
050m-9

50 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA × × Inquire

PL-WSLP-635-
080m-9

80 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA × × Inquire

PL-WSLP-635-
100m-9

80 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA × × Inquire

Wavelength : 658 nm
Part Number Power Fiber Type Fiber Core Package Connector PD TEC Price

PL-WSLP-650-
003m-4-PD 3 mW SMF 4 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire
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PL-WSLP-650-
005m-4-PD

5 mW SMF 4 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-650-
010m-4-PD

10 mW SMF 4 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-650-
020m-4-PD

20 mW SMF 4 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-650-
020m-4

20 mW SMF 4 μm Coaxial FC/SMA × × Inquire

PL-WSLP-650-
040m-4

40 mW SMF 4 μm Coaxial FC/SMA × × Inquire

PL-WSLP-650-
050m-4

50 mW SMF 4 μm Coaxial FC/SMA × × Inquire

PL-WSLP-650-
080m-4

80 mW SMF 4 μm Coaxial FC/SMA × × Inquire

PL-WSLP-650-
100m-4

100 mW SMF 4 μm Coaxial FC/SMA × × Inquire

PL-WSLX-650-
003m-4-H8-T-

PD
3 mW SMF 4 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-650-
005m-4-H8-T-

PD
5 mW SMF 4 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-650-
005m-4-H8-T-

PD
5 mW SMF 4 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-650-
010m-4-H8-T-

PD
10 mW SMF 4 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-650-
015m-4-H8-T-

PD
15 mW SMF 4 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-650-
020m-4-H8-T- 20 mW SMF 4 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire
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PD

PL-WSLX-650-
020m-4-H8-T

20 mW SMF 4 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-650-
040m-4-H8-T

40 mW SMF 4 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-650-
050m-4-H8-T

50 mW SMF 4 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-650-
050m-4-H8-T-

PD
50 mW SMF 4 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-650-
080m-4-H8-T

80 mW SMF 4 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-650-
100m-4-H8-T 100 mW SMF 4 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-650-
010m-PM-PD

10 mW PMF 4 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-650-
050m-PM

50 mW PMF 4 μm Coaxial FC × × Inquire

PL-WSLP-650-
080m-PM

80 mW PMF 4 μm Coaxial FC × × Inquire

PL-WSLX-650-
010m-PM-H8-T-

PD
10 mW PMF 4 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-650-
050m-PM-H8-T

50 mW PMF 4 μm 8-Pin FC ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-650-
050m-PM-H8-T-

PD
50 mW PMF 4 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-650-
080m-PM-H8-T

80 mW PMF 4 μm 8-Pin FC ⃘ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-650-
020m-9

20 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA × × Inquire

PL-WSLP-650-
40 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA × × Inquire
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040m-9

PL-WSLP-650-
050m-9

50 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA × × Inquire

PL-WSLP-650-
080m-9

80 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA × × Inquire

PL-WSLP-650-
100m-9

100 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA × × Inquire

Wavelength : 670 nm
Part Number Power Fiber Type Fiber Core Package Connector PD TEC Price

PL-WSLP-670-
003m-4-PD

3 mW SMF 4 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-670-
005m-4-PD

5 mW SMF 4 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-670-
003m-4-H8-T-

PD
3 mW SMF 4 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-670-
005m-4-H8-T-

PD
5 mW SMF 4 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-670-
003m-PM-PD

3 mW PMF 4 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-670-
005m-PM-PD

5 mW PMF 4 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-670-
003m-PM-H8-T-

PD
3 mW PMF 4 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-670-
005m-PM-H8-T-

PD
5 mW PMF 4 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-670-
005m-9-PD

5 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

https://pilasers.com/pages/href
https://pilasers.com/pages/href
https://pilasers.com/pages/href
https://pilasers.com/pages/href
https://pilasers.com/pages/href
https://pilasers.com/pages/href
https://pilasers.com/pages/href
https://pilasers.com/pages/href
https://pilasers.com/pages/href
https://pilasers.com/pages/href
https://pilasers.com/pages/href
https://pilasers.com/pages/href


2/17/2020 Single Mode Fiber Coupled Laser Diodes – PiLasers

https://pilasers.com/pages/single-mode-fiber-laser-diodes 15/38

Wavelength : 685 nm
Part Number Power Fiber Type Fiber Core Package Connector PD TEC Price

PL-WSLP-685-
010m-4-PD

10 mW SMF 4 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-685-
015m-4-PD

15 mW SMF 4 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-685-
020m-4-PD

20 mW SMF 4 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-685-
010m-4-H8-T-

PD
10 mW SMF 4 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-685-
015m-4-H8-T-

PD
15 mW SMF 4 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-685-
020m-4-H8-T-

PD
20 mW SMF 4 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-685-
010m-PM-PD

10 mW PMF 4 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-685-
015m-PM-PD

15 mW PMF 4 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-685-
010m-PM-H8-T-

PD
10 mW PMF 4 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-685-
015m-PM-H8-T-

PD
15 mW PMF 4 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-685-
015m-9-PD

15 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire
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Wavelength : 785 nm
Part Number Power Fiber Type Fiber Core Package Connector PD TEC Price

PL-WSLP-785-
005m-4-PD

5 mW SMF 5 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-785-
020m-4-PD

20 mW SMF 5 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-785-
030m-4-PD

30 mW SMF 5 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-785-
040m-4-PD

40 mW SMF 5 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-785-
050m-4-PD

50 mW SMF 5 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-785-
005m-4-H8-T-

PD
5 mW SMF 5 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-785-
020m-4-H8-T-

PD
20 mW SMF 5 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-785-
030m-4-H8-T-

PD
30 mW SMF 5 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-785-
040m-4-H8-T-

PD
40 mW SMF 5 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-785-
050m-4-H8-T-

PD
50 mW SMF 5 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-785-
020m-PM-PD

20 mW PMF 5 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-785-
030m-PM-PD

30 mW PMF 5 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-785-
040m-PM-PD

40 mW PMF 5 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire
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PL-WSLX-785-
020m-PM-H8-T-

PD
20 mW PMF 5 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-785-
030m-PM-H8-T-

PD
30 mW PMF 5 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-785-
040m-PM-H8-T-

PD
40 mW PMF 5 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-785-
010m-9-PD

10 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-785-
030m-9-PD

10 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

Wavelength : 808 nm
Part Number Power Fiber Type Fiber Core Package Connector PD TEC Price

PL-WSLP-808-
020m-4-PD

20 mW SMF 5 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-808-
030m-4-PD

30 mW SMF 5 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-808-
040m-4-PD

40 mW SMF 5 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-808-
050m-4-PD

50 mW SMF 5 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-808-
020m-4-H-T-PD 20 mW SMF 5 μm HHL-01 FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-808-
030m-4-H-T-PD

30 mW SMF 5 μm HHL-01 FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-808-
040m-4-H-T-PD

40 mW SMF 5 μm HHL-01 FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-808-
50 mW SMF 5 μm HHL-01 FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire
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050m-4-H-T-PD

PL-WSLP-808-
015m-PM-PD

15 mW PMF 5 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-808-
030m-PM-PD

30 mW PMF 5 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-808-
040m-PM-PD

40 mW PMF 5 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-808-
015m-PM-H-T-

PD
15 mW PMF 5 μm HHL-01 FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-808-
030m-PM-H-T-

PD
30 mW PMF 5 μm HHL-01 FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-808-
040m-PM-H-T-

PD
40 mW PMF 5 μm HHL-01 FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-808-
030m-9-PD

30 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

Wavelength : 830 nm
Part Number Power Fiber Type Fiber Core Package Connector PD TEC Price

PL-WSLP-830-
005m-4-PD

5 mW SMF 5 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-830-
030m-4-PD

30 mW SMF 5 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-830-
050m-4-PD

50 mW SMF 5 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-830-
080m-4-PD

80 mW SMF 5 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-830-
100m-4-PD

100 mW SMF 5 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire
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PL-WSLX-830-
005m-4-H8-T-

PD

5 mW SMF 5 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-830-
030m-4-H8-T-

PD
30 mW SMF 5 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-830-
050m-4-H8-T-

PD
50 mW SMF 5 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-830-
080m-4-H8-T-

PD
80 mW SMF 5 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-830-
100m-4-H8-T-

PD
100 mW SMF 5 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-830-
30m-PM-PD

30 mW PMF 5 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-830-
50m-PM-PD

50 mW PMF 5 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-830-
80m-PM-PD

80 mW PMF 5 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-830-
100m-PM-PD

100 mW PMF 5 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-830-
030m-PM-H8-T-

PD
30 mW PMF 5 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-830-
050m-PM-H8-T-

PD
50 mW PMF 5 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-830-
080m-PM-H8-T-

PD
80 mW PMF 5 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-830-
100m-PM-H8-T-

PD
100 mW PMF 5 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire
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PL-WSLP-830-
050m-9-PD

50 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-830-
100m-9-PD

100 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

Wavelength : 850 nm
Part Number Power Fiber Type Fiber Core Package Connector PD TEC Price

PL-WSLP-850-
010m-4-PD

10 mW SMF 5 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-850-
030m-4-PD

30 mW SMF 5 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-850-
050m-4-PD

50 mW SMF 5 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-850-
070m-4-PD

70 mW SMF 5 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-850-
010m-4-H8-T-

PD
10 mW SMF 5 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-850-
030m-4-H8-T-

PD
30 mW SMF 5 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-850-
050m-4-H8-T-

PD
50 mW SMF 5 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-850-
070m-4-H8-T-

PD
70 mW SMF 5 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-850-
030m-PM-PD

30 mW PMF 5 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-850-
050m-PM-PD

50 mW PMF 5 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire
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PL-WSLP-850-
070m-PM-PD

70 mW PMF 5 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-850-
030m-PM-H8-T-

PD
30 mW PMF 5 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-850-
050m-PM-H8-T-

PD
50 mW PMF 5 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-850-
070m-PM-H8-T-

PD
70 mW PMF 5 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-850-
020m-9-PD

20 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-850-
050m-9-PD

50 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

Wavelength : 880 nm
Part Number Power Fiber Type Fiber Core Package Connector PD TEC Price

PL-WSLP-880-
002m-4-PD

2 mW SMF 5 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-880-
002m-4-H8-T-

PD
2 mW SMF 5 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-880-
002m-PM-PD

2 mW PMF 5 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-880-
002m-PM-H8-T-

PD
2 mW PMF 5 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-880-
002m-9-PD

2 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire
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Wavelength : 905 nm
Part Number Power Fiber Type Fiber Core Package Connector PD TEC Price

PL-WSLP-905-
002m-4-PD

2 mW SMF 5 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-905-
020m-4-PD

20 mW SMF 5 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-905-
030m-4-PD

30 mW SMF 5 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-905-
002m-4-H8-T-

PD
2 mW SMF 5 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-905-
020m-4-H8-T-

PD
20 mW SMF 5 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-905-
030m-4-H8-T-

PD
30 mW SMF 5 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-905-
020m-PM-PD

20 mW PMF 5 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-905-
030m-PM-PD

30 mW PMF 5 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-905-
020m-PM-H8-T-

PD

20 mW PMF 5 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-905-
030m-PM-H8-T-

PD
30 mW PMF 5 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-905-
002m-9-PD

2 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-905-
030m-9-PD

30 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire
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Wavelength : 940 nm
Part Number Power Fiber Type Fiber Core Package Connector PD TEC Price

PL-WSLP-940-
030m-4-PD

30 mW SMF 5 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-940-
050m-4-PD

50 mW SMF 5 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-940-
070m-4-PD

70 mW SMF 5 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-940-
030m-4-H8-T-

PD
30 mW SMF 5 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-940-
050m-4-H8-T-

PD
50 mW SMF 5 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-940-
070m-4-H8-T-

PD
70 mW SMF 5 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-940-
030m-PM-PD

30 mW PMF 5 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-940-
050m-PM-PD

50 mW PMF 5 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-940-
070m-PM-PD 70 mW PMF 5 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-940-
030m-PM-H8-T-

PD
30 mW PMF 5 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-940-
050m-PM-H8-T-

PD
50 mW PMF 5 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-940-
070m-PM-H8-T-

PD
70 mW PMF 5 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-940-
50 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire
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050m-9-PD

Wavelength : 980 nm
Part Number Power Fiber Type Fiber Core Package Connector PD TEC Price

PL-WSLP-980-
005m-4-PD

5 mW SMF 6 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-980-
010m-4-PD

10 mW SMF 6 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-980-
015m-4-PD

15 mW SMF 6 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-980-
020m-4-PD

20 mW SMF 6 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-980-
005m-4-H8-T-

PD
5 mW SMF 6 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-980-
010m-4-H8-T-

PD
10 mW SMF 6 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-980-
015m-4-H8-T-

PD
15 mW SMF 6 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-980-
020m-4-H8-T-

PD
20 mW SMF 6 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-980-
010m-9-PD

10 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-980-
015m-9-PD

15 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-980-
020m-9-PD

20 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire
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Wavelength : 1064 nm
Part Number Power Fiber Type Fiber Core Package Connector PD TEC Price

PL-WSLP-1064-
010m-4-PD

10 mW SMF 6 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-1064-
015m-4-PD

15 mW SMF 6 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-1064-
030m-4-PD

30 mW SMF 6 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-1064-
050m-4-PD

50 mW SMF 6 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-1064-
010m-4-H8-T-

PD
10 mW SMF 6 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-1064-
015m-4-H8-T-

PD
15 mW SMF 6 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-1064-
030m-4-H-T-PD

30 mW SMF 6 μm HHL-01 FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-1064-
050m-4-H-T-PD

50 mW SMF 6 μm HHL-01 FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-1064-
005m-PM-PD 5 mW PMF 6 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-1064-
010m-PM-PD

10 mW PMF 6 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-1064-
020m-PM-PD

20 mW PMF 6 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-1064-
050m-PM-PD

50 mW PMF 6 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-1064-
005m-PM-H8-T-

PD
5 mW PMF 6 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-1064-
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010m-PM-H8-T-
PD

10 mW PMF 6 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-1064-
020m-PM-H-T-

PD
20 mW PMF 6 μm HHL-01 FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-1064-
050m-PM-H-T-

PD
50 mW PMF 6 μm HHL-01 FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-1064-
010m-9-PD

10 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-1064-
015m-9-PD

15 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-1064-
020m-9-PD

20 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-1064-
050m-9-PD

50 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

Wavelength : 1270 nm
Part Number Power Fiber Type Fiber Core Package Connector PD TEC Price

PL-WSLP-1270-
002m-9-DFB

2 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-1270-
005m-9-DFB

5 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-1270-
005m-9-H8-T-

DFB
5 mW SMF-28 9 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-1270-
005m-PM-DFB 5 mW PMF 9 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-1270-
005m-PM-H8-T-

DFB
5 mW PMF 9 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire
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Wavelength : 1290 nm
Part Number Power Fiber Type Fiber Core Package Connector PD TEC Price

PL-WSLP-1290-
002m-9-DFB

2 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-1290-
005m-9-DFB

5 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-1290-
005m-9-H8-T-

DFB
5 mW SMF-28 9 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-1290-
005m-PM-DFB

5 mW PMF 9 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-1290-
005m-PM-H8-T-

DFB
5 mW PMF 9 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

Wavelength : 1310 nm
Part Number Power Fiber Type Fiber Core Package Connector PD TEC Price

PL-WSLP-1310-
002m-9-FP

2 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-1310-
002m-9-DFB

3 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-1310-
005m-9-DFB

5 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-1310-
010m-9-DFB

10 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-1310-
015m-9-DFB

15 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-1310-
005m-9-H8-T-

DFB
5 mW SMF-28 9 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire
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PL-WSLX-1310-
010m-9-H8-T-

DFB

10 mW SMF-28 9 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-1310-
015m-9-H8-T-

DFB
15 mW SMF-28 9 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-1310-
005m-PM-DFB

5 mW PMF 9 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-1310-
010m-PM-DFB

10 mW PMF 9 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-1310-
015m-PM-DFB

15 mW PMF 9 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-1310-
005m-PM-H8-T-

DFB
5 mW PMF 9 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-1310-
010m-PM-H8-T-

DFB
10 mW PMF 9 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-1310-
015m-PM-H8-T-

DFB
15 mW PMF 9 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

Wavelength : 1330 nm
Part Number Power Fiber Type Fiber Core Package Connector PD TEC Price

PL-WSLP-1330-
002m-9-DFB

2 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-1330-
005m-9-DFB

5 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-1330-
005m-9-H8-T-

DFB
5 mW SMF-28 9 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-1330-
005m-PM-DFB

5 mW PMF 9 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire
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PL-WSLX-1330-
005m-PM-H8-T-

DFB
5 mW PMF 9 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

Wavelength : 1350 nm
Part Number Power Fiber Type Fiber Core Package Connector PD TEC Price

PL-WSLP-1350-
002m-9-DFB

2 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-1350-
005m-9-DFB

5 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-1350-
005m-9-H8-T-

DFB
5 mW SMF-28 9 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-1350-
005m-PM-DFB

5 mW PMF 9 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-1350-
005m-PM-H8-T-

DFB
5 mW PMF 9 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

Wavelength : 1370 nm
Part Number Power Fiber Type Fiber Core Package Connector PD TEC Price

PL-WSLP-1370-
002m-9-DFB

2 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-1370-
005m-9-DFB

5 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-1370-
005m-9-H8-T-

DFB
5 mW SMF-28 9 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-1370-
005m-PM-DFB

5 mW PMF 9 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire
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PL-WSLX-1370-
005m-PM-H8-T-

DFB

5 mW PMF 9 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

Wavelength : 1390 nm
Part Number Power Fiber Type Fiber Core Package Connector PD TEC Price

PL-WSLP-1390-
002m-9-DFB

2 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-1390-
005m-9-DFB

5 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-1390-
005m-9-H8-T-

DFB
5 mW SMF-28 9 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-1390-
005m-PM-DFB

5 mW PMF 9 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-1390-
005m-PM-H8-T-

DFB
5 mW PMF 9 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

Wavelength : 1410 nm
Part Number Power Fiber Type Fiber Core Package Connector PD TEC Price

PL-WSLP-1410-
002m-9-DFB

2 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-1410-
005m-9-DFB

5 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-1410-
005m-9-H8-T-

DFB
5 mW SMF-28 9 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-1410-
005m-PM-DFB

5 mW PMF 9 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire
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PL-WSLX-1410-
005m-PM-H8-T-

DFB

5 mW PMF 9 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

Wavelength : 1430 nm
Part Number Power Fiber Type Fiber Core Package Connector PD TEC Price

PL-WSLP-1430-
002m-9-DFB

2 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-1430-
005m-9-DFB

5 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-1430-
005m-9-H8-T-

DFB
5 mW SMF-28 9 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-1430-
005m-PM-DFB

5 mW PMF 9 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-1430-
005m-PM-H8-T-

DFB
5 mW PMF 9 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

Wavelength : 1450 nm
Part Number Power Fiber Type Fiber Core Package Connector PD TEC Price

PL-WSLP-1450-
002m-9-DFB

2 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-1450-
005m-9-DFB

5 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-1450-
005m-9-H8-T-

DFB
5 mW SMF-28 9 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-1450-
005m-PM-DFB

5 mW PMF 9 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire
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PL-WSLX-1450-
005m-PM-H8-T-

DFB

5 mW PMF 9 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

Wavelength : 1470 nm
Part Number Power Fiber Type Fiber Core Package Connector PD TEC Price

PL-WSLP-1470-
002m-9-DFB

2 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-1470-
005m-9-DFB

5 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-1470-
005m-9-H8-T-

DFB
5 mW SMF-28 9 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-1470-
005m-PM-DFB

5 mW PMF 9 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-1470-
005m-PM-H8-T-

DFB
5 mW PMF 9 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

Wavelength : 1490 nm
Part Number Power Fiber Type Fiber Core Package Connector PD TEC Price

PL-WSLP-1490-
002m-9-DFB

2 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-1490-
005m-9-DFB

5 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-1490-
005m-9-H8-T-

DFB
5 mW SMF-28 9 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-1490-
005m-PM-DFB

5 mW PMF 9 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire
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PL-WSLX-1490-
005m-PM-H8-T-

DFB

5 mW PMF 9 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

Wavelength : 1510 nm
Part Number Power Fiber Type Fiber Core Package Connector PD TEC Price

PL-WSLP-1510-
002m-9-DFB

2 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-1510-
005m-9-DFB

5 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-1510-
005m-9-H8-T-

DFB
5 mW SMF-28 9 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-1510-
005m-PM-DFB

5 mW PMF 9 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-1510-
005m-PM-H8-T-

DFB
5 mW PMF 9 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

Wavelength : 1530 nm
Part Number Power Fiber Type Fiber Core Package Connector PD TEC Price

PL-WSLP-1530-
002m-9-DFB

2 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-1530-
005m-9-DFB

5 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-1530-
005m-9-H8-T-

DFB
5 mW SMF-28 9 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-1530-
005m-PM-DFB

5 mW PMF 9 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire
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PL-WSLX-1530-
005m-PM-H8-T-

DFB

5 mW PMF 9 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

Wavelength : 1550 nm
Part Number Power Fiber Type Fiber Core Package Connector PD TEC Price

PL-WSLP-1550-
002m-9-FP

2 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-1550-
003m-9-DFB

3 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-1550-
005m-9-DFB

5 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-1550-
010m-9-DFB

10 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-1550-
005m-9-H8-T-

DFB
5 mW SMF-28 9 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-1550-
010m-9-H8-T-

DFB
10 mW SMF-28 9 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-1550-
005m-PM-DFB

5 mW PMF 9 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-1550-
010m-PM-DFB

10 mW PMF 9 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-1550-
005m-PM-H8-T-

DFB
5 mW PMF 9 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLX-1550-
010m-PM-H8-T-

DFB
10 mW PMF 9 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

https://pilasers.com/pages/href
https://pilasers.com/pages/href
https://pilasers.com/pages/href
https://pilasers.com/pages/href
https://pilasers.com/pages/href
https://pilasers.com/pages/href
https://pilasers.com/pages/href
https://pilasers.com/pages/href
https://pilasers.com/pages/href
https://pilasers.com/pages/href
https://pilasers.com/pages/href


2/17/2020 Single Mode Fiber Coupled Laser Diodes – PiLasers

https://pilasers.com/pages/single-mode-fiber-laser-diodes 35/38

Wavelength : 1570 nm
Part Number Power Fiber Type Fiber Core Package Connector PD TEC Price

PL-WSLP-1570-
002m-9-DFB

2 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-1570-
005m-9-DFB

5 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-1570-
005m-9-H8-T-

DFB
5 mW SMF-28 9 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-1570-
005m-PM-DFB

5 mW PMF 9 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-1570-
005m-PM-H8-T-

DFB
5 mW PMF 9 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

Wavelength : 1590 nm
Part Number Power Fiber Type Fiber Core Package Connector PD TEC Price

PL-WSLP-1590-
002m-9-DFB

2 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-1590-
005m-9-DFB

5 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-1590-
005m-9-H8-T-

DFB
5 mW SMF-28 9 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-1590-
005m-PM-DFB

5 mW PMF 9 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-1590-
005m-PM-H8-T-

DFB
5 mW PMF 9 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire
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Wavelength : 1610 nm
Part Number Power Fiber Type Fiber Core Package Connector PD TEC Price

PL-WSLP-1610-
002m-9-DFB

2 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-1610-
005m-9-DFB

5 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-1610-
005m-9-H8-T-

DFB
5 mW SMF-28 9 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-1610-
005m-PM-DFB

5 mW PMF 9 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-1610-
005m-PM-H8-T-

DFB
5 mW PMF 9 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire

Wavelength : 1625 nm
Part Number Power Fiber Type Fiber Core Package Connector PD TEC Price

PL-WSLP-1625-
002m-9-DFB

2 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-1625-
005m-9-DFB

5 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-1625-
005m-9-H8-T-

DFB
5 mW SMF-28 9 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-1625-
005m-PM-DFB

5 mW PMF 9 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-1625-
005m-PM-H8-T-

DFB
5 mW PMF 9 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire
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Wavelength : 1650 nm
Part Number Power Fiber Type Fiber Core Package Connector PD TEC Price

PL-WSLP-1650-
002m-9-DFB

2 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLP-1650-
005m-9-DFB

5 mW SMF-28 9 μm Coaxial FC/SMA ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-1650-
005m-9-H8-T-

DFB
5 mW SMF-28 9 μm 8-Pin FC/SMA ✔ ✔ Inquire

PL-WSLP-1650-
005m-PM-DFB

5 mW PMF 9 μm Coaxial FC ✔ × Inquire

PL-WSLX-1650-
005m-PM-H8-T-

DFB
5 mW PMF 9 μm 8-Pin FC ✔ ✔ Inquire
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